SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Piezo SW100 Rev 1                                         07/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
 Digital Output  No adjustments required during installation  Impervious to moisture, dust and smoke  Virtually no maintenance required  Long lifetime, greater than 10 million cycles  Low profile  PCB and beam customization available to fit
many applications
APPLICATIONS
 Foot pedal / door closure switch  Counter of units in assembly line processes  Panel switch  Toothed gear counter  Impact detection and counter for machine-
dispensed products  Games and toys for impact detection and
counting

SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Piezo SW100 Rev 1                                         07/2017 Page 4
TYPICAL INTERFACE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
Beam Tip
Stroke Direction to Trigger Switch
Part Number
SW100-01-R Flat Reversed 1002393-1
SW100-01-F Flat Forward 1002393-2
SW100-02-R Curved Reversed 1002132-1
SW100-02-F Curved Forward 1002132-2
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to
herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.